
Home University  - Vacancy 25
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 109719 PAWAR RANI BALU Home General No Yes No 84 Exempted
2 104940 Gurgule Varsha Uttam Home SC No Yes No 84 Exempted
3 109032 LATURE JYOTI SHIVHAR Home General No Yes No 77 Qualified
4 103565 Korishetti Varsha Jagdish Home General No Yes No 73 Qualified
5 104326 WADKAR ARTI SHIVAJI Home General No Yes No 72 Qualified
6 116600 Narwade Mahadev Laxman Home SEBC No No No 72 Qualified
7 102900 Pawar Anita Kumar Home NTB No Yes No 71 Exempted
8 102958 Nadageri Pooja Mallinath Home General No Yes No 70 Qualified
9 110754 SHINGE BASAVARAJ AMOGI Home SC No No No 69 Qualified

10 103227 Sushil Mohan Waghmare Home SC No No No 69 Qualified
11 111906 MOMIN TABSSUM RASUL Home OBC No Yes No 67 Exempted
12 108326 Patil Laxmibai Yashavant Home General No Yes No 67 Qualified
13 109518 KUMBHAR AJAY SHANKAR Home OBC No No No 66 Qualified
14 110373 Karande Tejashri Bhaskar Home General No Yes No 66 Qualified
15 106622 TELANGE VIKRAM PRABHAKAR Home OBC No No No 64 Qualified
16 111354 Gade Amol Baban Home SC No No No 64 Qualified
17 102892 Rajendra Dattatraya Supekar Home SEBC No No No 61 Qualified
18 105934 Praveen Mahaveer Patil Home General No No No 61 Qualified

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Geography

Open - 06

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                                      Day : Thursday                                                               Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences, PAH Solapur University



Home University  - Vacancy 25
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Geography

1 109719 PAWAR RANI BALU Home General No Yes No 84 Exempted
2 104940 Gurgule Varsha Uttam Home SC No Yes No 84 Exempted
3 109032 LATURE JYOTI SHIVHAR Home General No Yes No 77 Qualified
4 103565 Korishetti Varsha Jagdish Home General No Yes No 73 Qualified
5 104326 WADKAR ARTI SHIVAJI Home General No Yes No 72 Qualified
7 102900 Pawar Anita Kumar Home NTB No Yes No 71 Exempted

Open Women - 02
Place  : School of Earth Sciences, PAH Solapur University

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                                      Day : Thursday                                                               Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm



Home University  - Vacancy 25
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Geography

2 104940 Gurgule Varsha Uttam Home SC No Yes No 84 Exempted
9 110754 SHINGE BASAVARAJ AMOGI Home SC No No No 69 Qualified

10 103227 Sushil Mohan Waghmare Home SC No No No 69 Qualified
16 111354 Gade Amol Baban Home SC No No No 64 Qualified
26 112819 Priti Shankar Sadafule Home SC No Yes No 54 Qualified
29 108318 KATE PRACHI VASANT Home SC No Yes No 51 Qualified

2 104940 Gurgule Varsha Uttam Home SC No Yes No 84 Exempted
26 112819 Priti Shankar Sadafule Home SC No Yes No 54 Qualified
29 108318 KATE PRACHI VASANT Home SC No Yes No 51 Qualified

32 103297 PAWAR SACHIN KALYAN Home ST No No No 49 Qualified

19 106834 PAWAR SNEHAL BANDU Home VJA No Yes No 60 Qualified

7 102900 Pawar Anita Kumar Home NTB No Yes No 71 Exempted
21 117058 KALSAIT DATTATRAYA CHANDRAKANT Home NTB No No No 59 Qualified

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                                     Day : Thursday                                                                 Time : 03:00 pm To 05:30 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University

VJA- 01

SC- 02

SC Women - 01

ST- 01

ST Women - 01
No Student

NTB- 01



Home University  - Vacancy 25
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
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Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Geography

11 111906 MOMIN TABSSUM RASUL Home OBC No Yes No 67 Exempted
13 109518 KUMBHAR AJAY SHANKAR Home OBC No No No 66 Qualified
15 106622 TELANGE VIKRAM PRABHAKAR Home OBC No No No 64 Qualified
25 108719 Adat Sameer Maruti Home OBC No No No 54 Qualified
28 106552 Karajgi Shantesh Hanmantu Home OBC No No No 53 Qualified
30 111787 MASUTI SHARANAYYA MALLAYYA Home OBC No No No 51 Qualified

11 111906 MOMIN TABSSUM RASUL Home OBC No Yes No 67 Exempted

23 105272 Poul Durga Dhondiram Home EWS No Yes No 54 Qualified
24 107704 Akash Abasaheb Tapare Home EWS No No No 54 Qualified
31 112119 VADEKAR GANESH PARSHURAM Home EWS No No No 50 Qualified

23 105272 Poul Durga Dhondiram Home EWS No Yes No 54 Qualified

6 116600 Narwade Mahadev Laxman Home SEBC No No No 72 Qualified
17 102892 Rajendra Dattatraya Supekar Home SEBC No No No 61 Qualified

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                                     Day : Thursday                                                                 Time : 03:00 pm To 05:30 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University

EWS Women - 01

SEBC  - 01

SEBC Women - 01
No Student

NTC - 01
No Student

OBC - 03

OBC Women - 02

EWS - 01



Other University  - Vacancy 10
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 111342 AVDHUT BHAGVAN PATIL Other EWS No No No 93 Exempted
2 109623 Shinde Sachin Shivaji Other General No No No 88 Exempted
3 103956 GAIKWAD VIPUL TRIMBAKRAO Other SC No No No 85 Exempted
4 107462 Kusmade Akash Ramesh Other VJA No No No 72 Exempted
5 109948 GAIKWAD NAYAN ANIL Other NTD No Yes No 71 Qualified
6 103018 DHENGLE JIVAN NARAYAN Other SEBC Yes No No 71 Exempted

5 109948 GAIKWAD NAYAN ANIL Other NTD No Yes No 71 Qualified
8 107945 SARPE VISHAKHA PANDURANG Other SC No Yes No 70 Qualified

10 1242804 DIGHE SHUBHANGI DAMODAR Other General No Yes No 69 Qualified

3 103956 GAIKWAD VIPUL TRIMBAKRAO Other SC No No No 85 Exempted
8 107945 SARPE VISHAKHA PANDURANG Other SC No Yes No 70 Qualified
9 113680 Kamble Maldev Shrimant Other SC No No No 69 Exempted

12 113432 AWHAD ABHIJIT ASHOK Other ST No No No 66 Exempted
16 111530 PADVI MANOJ KARANSING Other ST No No No 63 Exempted
29 105878 GHANKUTE YUVRAJ SOMNATH Other ST No No No 53 Qualified

SC - 01

ST - 01

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Geography

Open - 02

Open Women - 01

Date of Interview : 25/10/2024                                                         Day : Friday                                                             Time : 11.00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 10
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially Abled 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Geography

4 107462 Kusmade Akash Ramesh Other VJA No No No 72 Exempted
5 109948 GAIKWAD NAYAN ANIL Other NTD No Yes No 71 Qualified

14 103015 Nangare Sanjay Savlaram Other NTC No No No 65 Exempted

7 108159 Boke Reddy Krishna Balajirao Other OBC No No No 70 Qualified
25 106576 Teli Subhash Bhauraj Other OBC No No No 58 Exempted
27 114293 Arvind Shashikant Hogade Other SBC No No No 57 Qualified

1 111342 AVDHUT BHAGVAN PATIL Other EWS No No No 93 Exempted

6 103018 DHENGLE JIVAN NARAYAN Other SEBC Yes No No 71 Exempted
11 116990 Chavhan sunil sheshrao Other SEBC No No No 68 Qualified

6 103018 DHENGLE JIVAN NARAYAN Other SEBC Yes No No 71 Exempted
18 103790 SATPUTE MARUTI SHIVAJIRAO Other SC Yes No 62 Exempted
30 107275 HINGMIRE YOGESH SUDAM Other General Yes No 51 Qualified

OBC Women- 01
No Student

Date of Interview : 25/10/2024                                                          Day : Friday                                                        Time : 11.00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University

Specially Abled Student

EWS - 01

SEBC - 01

VJ/NT - 01

OBC - 01


